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BEML LIMITED

Winner of

Golden P€acock
Innovation Management Award

(A Govt. of India Mini Ratna Company under Ministry of Defence)

Corporate Office :

'BEML SOUDHA',
Bangalore - 560 027.
Tel.:080-22223065
E-mail : office@pr.beml.co.in

Manufacturing Units :

Bangalore Complex
fel :080-25241752
e-mail : bemlcgmr@vsnl.com

Mysore Complex
Iel. :0821-24O2333
e-mail : bemlmys@sancharnet.in

lnternational Business Division
fel.: +91-80-22963229
e-mail : ofiice@export.beml.co. in

Aerospace Division
Tel. : +91-80-22963506 / 575
e-mail : edd@beml.co.in

Trading Division
Tel. : +91 -80-2296 3522 I 524
e-mail : office@trading beml.co.in

Regional Offices :

Bilaspur
Iel :07752-252745
e-mail : billaspur@rm.beml.co.in

Chennai
fel. : 044-28220844
e-mail : chennai@rm.beml.co.in

Dhanbad
Tel. : 0326-2222 385
e-mail : dhanbad@rm.beml.co.in

Hyderabad \
fel.: 040-23227O32
e-mail : hyderabad@rm.beml.co in

Kolkata
fel.: O33-228263'14
e-mail : kolkatta@rm.beml.co.in

Mumbai
fel. : O22-22O49490
e-mail : mumbai@rm.beml co in

Nagpur
Tel. : O712-2248435
e-mail : nagpur@rm.beml co in

New Delhi
Tel. :011-23316500
e-mail : delhi@rm.beml.co.in

Ranchi
Tel. :0651-2560370
e-mail : ranchi@rm.beml.co in

Sambalpur
Tel. :0663-2521604
e-mail : sambalpur@rm.beml.co.in

Singrauli
Tel. :07805-268260
e-mail : singrauli@rm beml.co.in

Ref: EMC/OILS/45 Date: 19.08.2021

M/s. STERLITE LUBRICANTS PVT. LTD.,

55, Second Floor,4D Square,

Visat - Gandhinagar Highway,
Motera,
Ahmedabad - 380005

Gujarat, India.

Sub: Supply of Oils & Lubricants to EM and H&P divisions, BEML LTD., KGF Complex.

Dear Sir,

We have procured different type of Oils & Lubricants from M/s. Sterlite Lubricants like,

Soluble cutting oil (AK AQUACOOT 145), Gear oils -G90 (AK GEAR EP90), AK Molium

Grease with Brand Name: Auto King required for our Maintenance department.

The Performance of oils & lubricants supplied by the above firm are found to be

satisfactory from our user departments.

This is for your information.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,
for BEML LIMITED,

ff d W \d r{R, otdn rirc df€s - 563 115

BEML Nagar, Kolar Gold Fields - 563 115, Karnataka, India
Ph. : 081 53-263777 ,263213, Fax : 081 53-263274,263880

e-mail :ede@beml.co.in ek@beml.co.in

008205654745


